Usb Bellekler

Uriin

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 DTXON/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/128GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

Team C175 128GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753128GB01)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

6,42 USD

6,60 USD

6,90 USD

11,40 USD

7,02 USD



